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Rank Name School 
1 Jamie Loeb North Carolina 
2 Robin Anderson UCLA 
3 Hayley Carter North Carolina 
4 Beatrice Capra Duke University 
5 Julia Elbaba University of Virginia 
6 Lauren Herring University of Georgia 
7 Chanelle Van Nguyen UCLA 
8 Lynn Chi California 
9 Silvia Garcia University of Georgia 
10 Danielle Collins University of Virginia 
11 Emina Bektas University of Michigan 
12 Ester Goldfeld Duke University 
13 Breaunna Addison University of Texas at Austin 
14 Brianna Morgan University of Florida 
15 Zoë Scandalis University of Southern California 
16 Zsofi Susanyi California 
17 Carol Zhao Stanford 
18 Stephanie Wagner University of Miami (Florida) 
19 Sabrina Santamaria University of Southern California 
20 Lorraine Guillermo Pepperdine 
21 Ronit Yurovsky University of Michigan 
22 Taylor Davidson Stanford 
23 Romy Kölzer Clemson University 
24 Yana Koroleva Florida International University 
25 Denise Starr California 
26 Viktoriya Lushkova Oklahoma State University 
27 Kyle McPhillips UCLA 
28 Desirae Krawczyk Arizona State University 
29 Quinn Gleason University of Notre Dame 
30 Krista Hardebeck Stanford 
31 Stefanie Tan TCU 
32 Stephanie Nauta University of Virginia 
33 Caroline Doyle Stanford 



34 Saska Gavrilovska Texas A&M University 
35 Caroline Price North Carolina 
36 Pleun Burgmans Auburn University 
37 Kiah Generette Baylor University 
38 Giuliana Olmos University of Southern California 
39 Frances Altick Vanderbilt University 
40 Eve Repic University of Tennessee 
41 Nadia Ravita University of Kentucky 
42 Georgiana Patrasc Mississippi State University 
43 Maegan Manasse California 
44 Georgina Sellyn Vanderbilt University 
45 Erin Routliffe University of Alabama 
46 Stephanie Vlad Arizona State University 
47 Kelsey Laurente Oklahoma State University 
48 Alanna Wolff Princeton University 
49 Ellen Tsay Stanford 
50 Sydney Campbell Vanderbilt University 
51 Kourtney Keegan University of Florida 
52 Danielle Spielmann University of Alabama 
53 Sophie Watts Fresno State 
54 Rachel Pierson Texas A&M University 
55 Ema Burgic Baylor University 
56 Elixane Lechemia University of South Carolina 
57 Catherine Harrison UCLA 
58 Lauren Marker University of Arizona 
59 Zoë Katz University of Southern California 
60 Klara Fabikova California 
61 Joana Vale Costa Louisiana State University 
62 Beatrice Gumulya Clemson University 
63 Courtney Colton Vanderbilt University 
64 Ilinca Stoica Virginia Tech 
65 Ines Deheza Texas A&M University 
66 Elizaveta Luzina Washington State University 
67 Lindsay Graff Princeton University 
68 Despoina Vogasari University of Houston 
69 Gabriella De Santis Ohio State University 
70 Ashley Dai North Carolina 
71 Lina Lileikite University of Miami (Florida) 
72 Julia Jones University of Mississippi 



73 Katherine Ip Rice University 
74 Jamie Pawid Saint Mary's College of California 
75 Elianne Douglas-Miron University of Washington 
76 Tereza Bekerova University of Utah 
77 Sarah Lee University of Michigan 
78 Blair Shankle Baylor University 
79 Yukako Noi Florida State University 
80 Ana Vladutu DePaul University 
81 Ratnika Batra University of Texas at Austin 
82 Marie Casares Vanderbilt University 
83 Lynn Kiro Texas Tech University 
84 Maya Jansen University of Alabama 
85 Kanika Vaidya Columbia University 
86 Cindy Chala Virginia Commonwealth University 
87 Francesca Fusinato Virginia Tech 
88 Simona Parajova TCU 
89 Belinda Woolcock University of Florida 
90 Luicelena Perez University of Alabama 
91 Kerrie Cartwright Florida State University 
92 Andrea Ka Univ. of San Francisco 
93 Natalie Beazant Rice University 
94 Emily Flickinger Auburn University 
95 Tristen Dewar Clemson University 
96 Cindy Nguyen University of Hawaii at Manoa 
97 Matea Cutura Pepperdine 
98 Aldila Sutjiadi University of Kentucky 
T-99 Anna Mamalat Texas A&M University 
T-99 Chalena Scholl Duke University 
101 Marta Morga University of Memphis 
102 Tina Jiang Columbia University 
103 Hanna Yu Yale University 
104 Stephanie Barnett Nicholls State University 
105 Kelsey Dieters University of Kentucky 
106 Gabriella DeSimone University of Southern California 
107 Trang Huynh Troy University 
108 Dayna Lord Brown University 
109 Alyssa Smith Duke University 
110 Thyra Taune Univ. of San Francisco 
111 Monique Albuquerque University of Miami (Florida) 



112 Neda Koprcina University of Texas at Austin 
113 Kenna Kilgo Texas Tech University 
114 Brigit Folland University of South Carolina 
115 Natalia Maynetto University of Alabama 
116 Catherine Leduc Saint Mary's College of California 
117 Rachael James-Baker Baylor University 
118 Natasha Prokhnevska Georgia Tech 
119 Maddie Johnson Drake University 
120 Sandy Niehaus Ohio State University 
121 Shannon Hudson University of Arkansas 
122 Maci Epstein University of Virginia 
123 Alicia Barnett Northwestern University 
124 Miho Kowase Ohio State University 
125 Yelena Nemchen University of Tulsa 
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Rank Player 1 Player 2 School 
1 Erin Routliffe Maya Jansen University of Alabama 
2 Jamie Loeb Hayley Carter North Carolina 
3 Monique Albuquerque Clementina Riobueno University of Miami (Florida) 
4 Catherine Harrison Kyle McPhillips UCLA 
5 Whitney Kay Caroline Price North Carolina 
6 Emily Flickinger Pleun Burgmans Auburn University 
7 Zoë Scandalis Giuliana Olmos University of Southern California 
8 Beatrice Gumulya Jessy Rompies Clemson University 
9 Daneika Borthwick Kerrie Cartwright Florida State University 
10 Silvia Garcia Lauren Herring University of Georgia 
11 Maegan Manasse Denise Starr California 
12 Nadia Ravita Aldila Sutjiadi University of Kentucky 
13 Kourtney Keegan Belinda Woolcock University of Florida 
14 Ronit Yurovsky Sarah Lee University of Michigan 
15 Carol Zhao Taylor Davidson Stanford 
16 Caitlyn Williams Joanna Henderson University of Tennessee 



17 Courtney Colton Sydney Campbell Vanderbilt University 
18 Ester Goldfeld Alyssa Smith Duke University 
19 Crystal Leung Tina Jiang Columbia University 
20 Natalie Beazant Liat Zimmermann Rice University 
21 Jessica Wacnik Lexi Borr Boston College 
22 Julia Elbaba Stephanie Nauta University of Virginia 
23 Madison Westby Zoe Katz University of Southern California 
24 Beatrice Capra Chalena Scholl Duke University 
25 Maddie Lipp Alicia Barnett Northwestern University 
26 Kendal Woodard Johnnise Renaud Georgia Tech 
27 Viktoriya Lushkova Kelsey Laurente Oklahoma State University 
28 Quinn Gleason Monica Robinson University of Notre Dame 
29 Emina Bektas Mira Ruder-Hook University of Michigan 
30 Michala Kucharova Reka Muller Auburn University 
31 Lynn Chi Zsofi Susanyi California 
32 Gabriella De Santis Sandy Niehaus Ohio State University 
33 Emily Zabor Luicelena Perez University of Alabama 
34 Megan Kurey Rasheeda McAdoo Georgia Tech 
35 Rachel Pierson Klaudia Boczova Texas A&M University 
36 Ree Ree Li Madeleine Hamilton Yale University 
37 Ema Burgic Blair Shankle Baylor University 
38 Ines Deheza Saska Gavrilovska Texas A&M University 
39 Rutuja Bhosale Anna Mamalat Texas A&M University 
40 Caroline Doyle Ellen Tsay Stanford 
41 Kanika Vaidya Rima Asatrian Columbia University 
42 Lindsay Graff Alanna Wolff Princeton University 
43 Elixane Lechemia Brigit Folland University of South Carolina 
44 Patricia Fargas Ana Vladutu DePaul University 
45 Romy Kölzer Tristen Dewar Clemson University 
46 Marie Klocker Gaelle Rey San Jose State University 
47 Victoria Kisialeva Kimberley Surin Penn State University 
48 Annie Mulholland Samantha Harris Duke University 
49 Valeria Salazar Rhiann Newborn Syracuse University 
50 Anja Cosovic Trang Huynh Troy University 
51 Erin Stephens Iris Verboven University of Mississippi 
52 Sophie Watts Anneka Watts Fresno State 
53 Naomi Tran Louise Ronaldson Mississippi State University 
54 Ferny Angeles Paz Miho Kowase Ohio State University 
55 Welma Luus Nataliya Bredikhina University of Maryland 



56 Chanelle Van Nguyen Terri Fleming UCLA 
57 Michaela Cappanolo Christine Maddox Pepperdine 
58 Kate Vialle Ashley Dai North Carolina 
59 Yang Pang Oleksandra Shkorupeieva University of Arkansas 
60 Frances Altick Marie Casares Vanderbilt University 
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Rank Name School 
1 Brooke Austin University of Florida 
2 Josie Kuhlman University of Florida 
3 Christina Makarova Duke University 
4 Peggy Porter University of Florida 
5 Ellen Perez University of Georgia 
6 Borislava Botusharova Old Dominion 
7 Johnnise Renaud Georgia Tech 
8 Gabrielle Smith University of Southern California 
9 Meredith Xeopoleas University of Southern California 
10 Asiya Dair Boston College 
 


